
ATTACHMENT I 

Executive Compensation Reimbursement Grid  

Pay 
Range 

Multiple 
Service 
Providers 

Single  
Service 
Providers 

Allowable  
Maximum 
Total 
Compensation 

60,000,000 288,841 
60,000,000 276,225 

50,000,000 265,726 
50,000,000 242,120 

37,500,000 236,549 
37,500,000 221,249 

27,500,000 213,736 
27,500,000 204,191 

17,500,000 188,736 
17,500,000 180,307 

12,500,000 163,736 
12,500,000 156,424 

54 7,000,000 146,277 
53 7,000,000 140,024 
52 5,000,000 140,024 
51 5,000,000 131,059 
50 3,000,000 131,059 
49 3,000,000 114,802 
48 1,000,000 114,802 
47 1,000,000 114,802 
46 500,000 100,595 
45 500,000 100,595 
44 300,000 100,595 
43 300,000 88,091 
42 200,000 88,091 
41 100,000 88,091 

COMMENTS AND QUESTIONS REGARDING THIS BULLETIN SHOULD BE DIRECTED TO: 


